
Positie Punten Verschil Verschil nr. 1

1. Kees Vanlaerhoven
1142

2. Anita Foesenek 1134 -8 -8

3. Stefan van Hooydonk 1075 -59 -67

4. De Womme Mix 1067 -8 -75

5. Saskia Vanlaerhoven 1062 -5 -80

Anja vd Broek 1062 0 -80

7. Willemien van Lent 1 1061 -1 -81

8. Elvane Klassement 1060 -1 -82

9. Judith van Hooijdonk 1059 -1 -83

10. Jari's Gouden kaart 1057 -2 -85

11. Ad Foesenek 1049 -8 -93

12. Patricia van de Jagt 1048 -1 -94

13. Willemien van Lent 2 1043 -5 -99

14. Jente van Gastel 1040 -3 -102

Met KX Rapse manne 1040 0 -102

16. Jan Matheeuwsen 1 1038 -2 -104

17. De Olifantenparade 1036 -2 -106

18. Johnno Wens Algemeen 1033 -3 -109

19. Frits Brait Algemeen 1030 -3 -112

20. Vincent van Hooijdonk 1029 -1 -113

21. Matt's Materiaalmannoh 1028 -1 -114

22. Daan Hennekam 1026 -2 -116

23. Charles Mekes 1023 -3 -119

Niek Melisse 1023 0 -119

25. Manouk van den Broek 1017 -6 -125

26. Duuk Melisse 1014 -3 -128

27. Jan Boomaars 1013 -1 -129

28. Mark Foesenek 1007 -6 -135

29. Bjorn Kuijten 1006 -1 -136

30. Leo Brait 1000 -6 -142

31. Cas Aernouts 999 -1 -143

32. Lott Aernouts 998 -1 -144

33. Martin Snepvangers 996 -2 -146

34. Fedde van Erk 995 -1 -147

35. Boaz Kuijten 993 -2 -149

36. W. Vanlaerhoven 991 -2 -151

37. Drieskes Algemene Olifan 988 -3 -154

38. Willemien van Lent 3 987 -1 -155

39. Jan Matheeuwsen 2 982 -5 -160

40. Tygo Verschuren 981 -1 -161

41. Bastiaensens Klassement 975 -6 -167

42. Eddy van de Jagt 963 -12 -179
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43. Dennis Vriends 961 -2 -181

44. Koen Brait 953 -8 -189

45. Met KX Klasbakke 948 -5 -194

46. Sophie Frijters 942 -6 -200

47. Niels Herijgens 932 -10 -210

48. Sam de Meijer 862 -70 -280

49. Brent Foesenek 848 -14 -294

50. Jente's gelijk in het geel 813 -35 -329

51. Johnno Wens 2 804 -9 -338

52. Johannettta Verschuren 784 -20 -358

53. Stefan van Gastel 773 -11 -369

54. Tijn Melisse 767 -6 -375

55. Max Leenaerts 753 -14 -389

56. Kuijtenbijters 748 -5 -394

57. De Womme Rappe mannen 726 -22 -416

Elvane Sprint 726 0 -416

59. Jacco Verschuren 716 -10 -426

60. Johnno Wens Sprint 715 -1 -427

61. Groene Olifanten 710 -5 -432

62. Twans Steile Helling 701 -9 -441

63. Pijlsnel 697 -4 -445

Frits Brait Sprint 697 0 -445

65. Pedaleur de Charme 694 -3 -448

66. Sanne's Rappe mannen 693 -1 -449

67. Sjoerd's Rappe Kerels 692 -1 -450

68. Faans Rittenkapers 690 -2 -452



69. De Womme Klimgeiten 682 -8 -460

70. Drieskes Rappe Olifanten 679 -3 -463

71. Nikki de Meijer 669 -10 -473

72. Pepijn's Pilsbazen 657 -12 -485

73. Frans Hennekam 650 -7 -492

74. Bastiaensens Sprinters 634 -16 -508

75. Knäckebröd 341 -293 -801

76. Marij's Wegfietsers 202 -139 -940

77. Aanval is de beste verdedigi 169 -33 -973

78. Vieve de Meijer 89 -80 -1053

79. Jon Boomoors 84 -5 -1058

80. Schnitzel 78 -6 -1064

81. Sigi's Sukkelaars 25 -53 -1117

82. De slome Olifanten 17 -8 -1125

83. Penske's Prullers 14 -3 -1128

84. Zero Point 13 -1 -1129

85. Faans Incognito's 2 -11 -1140

86. Drieskes Te Zware Olifan 1 -1 -1141


